
No. 
2 
4 
18 
82 
99 
112 
139 
201 
211 
225 
277 
292 
411 
417 
472 

Name 
Luca Nierychlo 
Hannes Lorenz 
Nils Fauser 
Jamiro Peters 
Lennox Schönstein 
Paul Niewöhner 
Nonni Lange 
Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 
Maximilian Neumann 
Mika Loberenz 
Arne Karbe 
John Kranhold 
Arne Grocholski 
Domenik Klemm 
Lukas Wolf 

Entrant/Team Bike 
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Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
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posted at:         h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
-Free Practice Group-



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
2 

225 
82 

211 
417 
18 

201 
292 

4 
139 
472 
277 
112 
411 

Name 
Luca Nierychlo 
Mika Loberenz 
Jamiro Peters 
Maximilian Neumann 
Domenik Klemm 
Nils Fauser 
Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 
John Kranhold 
Hannes Lorenz 
Nonni Lange 
Lukas Wolf 
Arne Karbe 
Paul Niewöhner 
Arne Grocholski 

Nat. 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
44.214 
44.336 
44.661 
45.348 
45.760 
46.269 
47.242 
47.417 
47.720 
49.458 
49.497 
50.581 
50.614 
54.154 

Diff 

0.122 
0.447 
1.134 
1.546 
2.055 
3.028 
3.203 
3.506 
5.244 
5.283 
6.367 
6.400 
9.940 

In Lap 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 

km/h 
24,915 
24,847 
24,666 
24,292 
24,073 
23,809 
23,318 
23,232 
23,085 
22,273 
22,256 
21,779 
21,765 
20,342 
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Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 

PRACTICE 

Practice started at 13:46:44 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

13.01.2023 13:32 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h



Lap 

4 

5 

(139) Nonni Lange 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(472) Lukas Wolf 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(277) Arne Karbe 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(112) Paul Niewöhner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(411) Arne Grocholski 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

48.371 

1:42.674 

55.744 

53.435 

49.458 

50.675 

50.471 

54.853 

51.022 

49.659 

49.497 

49.858 

56.507 

1:00.344 

50.581 

50.801 

50.771 

58.941 

1:22.384 

51.205 

50.614 

59.095 

58.220 

54.844 

54.154 

54.821 

Diff 

+0.651 

+54.954 

+6.286 

+3.977 

+1.217 

+1.013 

+5.356 

+1.525 

+0.162 

+0.361 

+5.926 

+9.763 

+0.220 

+0.190 

+8.327 

+31.770 

+0.591 

+4.941 

+4.066 

+0.690 

+0.667 

Time of Day 

13:50:28.048 

13:52:10.722 

13:48:10.007 

13:49:03.442 

13:49:52.900 

13:50:43.575 

13:51:34.046 

13:48:10.481 

13:49:01.503 

13:49:51.162 

13:50:40.659 

13:51:30.517 

13:48:16.215 

13:49:16.559 

13:50:07.140 

13:50:57.941 

13:51:48.712 

13:48:19.124 

13:49:41.508 

13:50:32.713 

13:51:23.327 

13:48:18.183 

13:49:16.403 

13:50:11.247 

13:51:05.401 

13:52:00.222 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(2) Luca Nierychlo 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(225) Mika Loberenz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(82) Jamiro Peters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(211) Maximilian Neumann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(417) Domenik Klemm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(18) Nils Fauser 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(201) Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(292) John Kranhold 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(4) Hannes Lorenz 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

47.636 

46.442 

45.107 

44.327 

44.214 

44.700 

49.014 

48.820 

46.339 

44.336 

46.893 

45.583 

47.821 

46.556 

45.010 

44.677 

44.661 

45.009 

47.713 

47.494 

46.695 

45.454 

45.348 

1:07.095 

50.884 

1:15.559 

46.675 

45.760 

1:17.723 

52.390 

48.003 

47.009 

46.269 

1:04.216 

48.754 

48.841 

47.596 

48.120 

47.242 

47.774 

1:03.449 

49.567 

48.121 

47.685 

47.417 

51.409 

47.975 

47.720 

Diff 

+3.422 

+2.228 

+0.893 

+0.113 

+0.486 

+4.678 

+4.484 

+2.003 

+2.557 

+1.247 

+3.160 

+1.895 

+0.349 

+0.016 

+0.348 

+2.365 

+2.146 

+1.347 

+0.106 

+21.747 

+5.124 

+29.799 

+0.915 

+31.963 

+6.121 

+1.734 

+0.740 

+17.947 

+1.512 

+1.599 

+0.354 

+0.878 

+0.532 

+16.032 

+2.150 

+0.704 

+0.268 

+3.689 

+0.255 

Time of Day 

13:47:57.597 

13:48:44.039 

13:49:29.146 

13:50:13.473 

13:50:57.687 

13:51:42.387 

13:47:59.677 

13:48:48.497 

13:49:34.836 

13:50:19.172 

13:51:06.065 

13:51:51.648 

13:47:55.742 

13:48:42.298 

13:49:27.308 

13:50:11.985 

13:50:56.646 

13:51:41.655 

13:48:01.464 

13:48:48.958 

13:49:35.653 

13:50:21.107 

13:51:06.455 

13:52:13.550 

13:48:13.334 

13:49:28.893 

13:50:15.568 

13:51:01.328 

13:52:19.051 

13:48:10.893 

13:48:58.896 

13:49:45.905 

13:50:32.174 

13:51:36.390 

13:47:57.933 

13:48:46.774 

13:49:34.370 

13:50:22.490 

13:51:09.732 

13:51:57.506 

13:48:14.826 

13:49:04.393 

13:49:52.514 

13:50:40.199 

13:51:27.616 

13:48:03.982 

13:48:51.957 

13:49:39.677 
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Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 

PRACTICE 

Practice started at 13:46:44 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

13.01.2023 13:32 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (120% = 49.111) 

No. 
2 

82 
25 

211 
417 
292 
18 
4 

139 
201 
472 
112 

411 
277 

Name 
Luca Nierychlo 
Jamiro Peters 
Mika Loberenz 
Maximilian Neumann 
Domenik Klemm 
John Kranhold 
Nils Fauser 
Hannes Lorenz 
Nonni Lange 
Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 
Lukas Wolf 
Paul Niewöhner 

Arne Grocholski 
Arne Karbe 

Nat. 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

DEU 
DEU 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
4 
8 

8 
3 

Best Tm 
40.926 
41.470 
42.157 
42.559 
43.720 
44.509 
44.598 
44.967 
45.511 
46.359 
46.772 
47.546 

49.323 
49.451 

Diff 

0.544 
1.231 
1.633 
2.794 
3.583 
3.672 
4.041 
4.585 
5.433 
5.846 
6.620 

8.397 
8.525 

In Lap 
9 
9 
9 
5 
8 
8 
7 
3 
7 
7 
2 
6 

7 
2 

km/h 
26,917 
26,564 
26,131 
25,884 
25,197 
24,750 
24,701 
24,498 
24,205 
23,762 
23,553 
23,169 

22,334 
22,277 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#411 + 277 not qualified for the race 120% rule 
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Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 15:10:57 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

13.01.2023 15:00 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h



Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(4) Hannes Lorenz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(139) Nonni Lange 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(201) Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(472) Lukas Wolf 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(112) Paul Niewöhner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(411) Arne Grocholski 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(277) Arne Karbe 

Lap Tm 

47.289 

47.215 

46.728 

49.153 

7:03.497 

44.797 

44.598 

54.335 

48.525 

53.068 

44.967 

51.373 

6:49.647 

51.192 

45.690 

48.510 

48.110 

54.819 

46.748 

57.183 

6:30.250 

49.198 

45.511 

52.979 

48.189 

48.727 

46.999 

59.621 

6:36.110 

47.236 

46.359 

47.935 

48.892 

46.772 

48.212 

47.666 

50.751 

52.273 

48.682 

50.793 

6:31.337 

47.546 

49.026 

48.391 

50.590 

50.754 

50.075 

1:03.052 

6:26.779 

50.286 

49.323 

50.210 

Diff 

+2.691 

+2.617 

+2.130 

+4.555 

+6:18.899 

+0.199 

+9.737 

+3.558 

+8.101 

+6.406 

+6:04.680 

+6.225 

+0.723 

+3.543 

+2.599 

+9.308 

+1.237 

+11.672 

+5:44.739 

+3.687 

+7.468 

+1.830 

+2.368 

+0.640 

+13.262 

+5:49.751 

+0.877 

+1.576 

+2.120 

+1.440 

+0.894 

+3.205 

+4.727 

+1.136 

+3.247 

+5:43.791 

+1.480 

+0.845 

+1.267 

+1.431 

+0.752 

+13.729 

+5:37.456 

+0.963 

+0.887 

Time of Day 

15:12:16.245 

15:13:03.460 

15:13:50.188 

15:14:39.341 

15:21:42.838 

15:22:27.635 

15:23:12.233 

15:24:06.568 

15:12:13.776 

15:13:06.844 

15:13:51.811 

15:14:43.184 

15:21:32.831 

15:22:24.023 

15:23:09.713 

15:23:58.223 

15:12:19.581 

15:13:14.400 

15:14:01.148 

15:14:58.331 

15:21:28.581 

15:22:17.779 

15:23:03.290 

15:23:56.269 

15:12:15.678 

15:13:04.405 

15:13:51.404 

15:14:51.025 

15:21:27.135 

15:22:14.371 

15:23:00.730 

15:23:48.665 

15:12:12.985 

15:12:59.757 

15:13:47.969 

15:14:35.635 

15:12:30.662 

15:13:22.935 

15:14:11.617 

15:15:02.410 

15:21:33.747 

15:22:21.293 

15:23:10.319 

15:23:58.710 

15:12:18.743 

15:13:09.497 

15:13:59.572 

15:15:02.624 

15:21:29.403 

15:22:19.689 

15:23:09.012 

15:23:59.222 

Lap 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

49.506 

49.451 

49.599 

Diff 

+0.055 

+0.148 

Time of Day 

15:12:21.171 

15:13:10.622 

15:14:00.221 

Lap 

(2) Luca Nierychlo 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(82) Jamiro Peters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(25) Mika Loberenz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(211) Maximilian Neumann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(417) Domenik Klemm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(292) John Kranhold 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(18) Nils Fauser 

Lap Tm 

43.166 

42.476 

42.961 

42.619 

46.496 

6:26.880 

41.704 

41.501 

40.926 

45.691 

44.587 

43.427 

43.801 

43.568 

6:19.471 

43.020 

42.465 

41.470 

46.593 

45.313 

43.353 

42.824 

45.330 

6:23.076 

43.592 

42.305 

42.157 

47.496 

46.418 

46.419 

47.542 

42.559 

6:27.497 

43.130 

43.025 

43.029 

45.751 

45.906 

44.922 

44.807 

6:38.619 

46.491 

46.185 

43.720 

46.829 

47.437 

46.489 

49.406 

6:54.074 

45.515 

44.821 

44.509 

Diff 

+2.240 

+1.550 

+2.035 

+1.693 

+5.570 

+5:45.954 

+0.778 

+0.575 

+4.221 

+3.117 

+1.957 

+2.331 

+2.098 

+5:38.001 

+1.550 

+0.995 

+4.436 

+3.156 

+1.196 

+0.667 

+3.173 

+5:40.919 

+1.435 

+0.148 

+4.937 

+3.859 

+3.860 

+4.983 

+5:44.938 

+0.571 

+0.466 

+0.470 

+2.031 

+2.186 

+1.202 

+1.087 

+5:54.899 

+2.771 

+2.465 

+2.320 

+2.928 

+1.980 

+4.897 

+6:09.565 

+1.006 

+0.312 

Time of Day 

15:12:04.531 

15:12:47.007 

15:13:29.968 

15:14:12.587 

15:14:59.083 

15:21:25.963 

15:22:07.667 

15:22:49.168 

15:23:30.094 

15:12:10.686 

15:12:55.273 

15:13:38.700 

15:14:22.501 

15:15:06.069 

15:21:25.540 

15:22:08.560 

15:22:51.025 

15:23:32.495 

15:12:06.472 

15:12:51.785 

15:13:35.138 

15:14:17.962 

15:15:03.292 

15:21:26.368 

15:22:09.960 

15:22:52.265 

15:23:34.422 

15:12:11.293 

15:12:57.711 

15:13:44.130 

15:14:31.672 

15:15:14.231 

15:21:41.728 

15:22:24.858 

15:23:07.883 

15:23:50.912 

15:12:33.227 

15:13:19.133 

15:14:04.055 

15:14:48.862 

15:21:27.481 

15:22:13.972 

15:23:00.157 

15:23:43.877 

15:12:09.452 

15:12:56.889 

15:13:43.378 

15:14:32.784 

15:21:26.858 

15:22:12.373 

15:22:57.194 

15:23:41.703 
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Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 15:10:57 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

13.01.2023 15:00 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
2 

82 
25 

211 
417 
292 
18 
4 

139 
201 
472 
112 

Name 
Luca Nierychlo 
Jamiro Peters 
Mika Loberenz 
Maximilian Neumann 
Domenik Klemm 
John Kranhold 
Nils Fauser 
Hannes Lorenz 
Nonni Lange 
Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 
Lukas Wolf 
Paul Niewöhner 

Nat. 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bike Entrant/Team 

 

Margin of Victory Ø km/h 
- 

Best Lap Tm km/h 
- 

Best Lap by 

Printed: 13.01.2023 15:40:55 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                            Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 

RACE 

Race (6 Laps) 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

13.01.2023 22:14 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Startgrid



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
82 
2 

25 
211 

4 
292 
18 

139 
201 
112 
417 

472 

Name 
Jamiro Peters 
Luca Nierychlo 
Mika Loberenz 
Maximilian Neumann 
Hannes Lorenz 
John Kranhold 
Nils Fauser 
Nonni Lange 
Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 
Paul Niewöhner 
Domenik Klemm 

Lukas Wolf 

Nat. 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

DEU 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
3:54.618 
4:00.675 
4:04.083 
4:09.168 
4:15.707 
4:20.482 
4:21.860 
4:44.291 
4:00.601 
4:06.704 
4:13.429 

Diff 

6.057 
9.465 

14.550 
21.089 
25.864 
27.242 
49.673 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 
41.155 
42.095 
42.272 
42.354 
44.734 
45.060 
44.819 
46.384 
47.356 
47.936 
45.573 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
2 
3 
3 

0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 
6.057 

Ø km/h 
28,172 

Best Lap Tm 
41.155 

km/h 
26,767 

Best Lap by 
82 - Jamiro Peters 
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Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 

RACE 

Race (6 Laps) started at 22:44:17 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

13.01.2023 22:14 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h



Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(112) Paul Niewöhner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(417) Domenik Klemm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

47.356 

47.634 

1:05.090 

48.240 

48.331 

47.936 

49.567 

1:09.121 

46.154 

45.573 

1:20.715 

49.534 

Diff 

+0.278 

+17.734 

+0.884 

+0.395 

+1.631 

+21.185 

+0.581 

+35.142 

+3.961 

Time of Day 

22:44:49.754 

22:45:37.110 

22:46:24.744 

22:47:29.834 

22:48:18.074 

22:44:49.222 

22:45:37.553 

22:46:25.489 

22:47:15.056 

22:48:24.177 

22:44:48.926 

22:45:35.080 

22:46:20.653 

22:47:41.368 

22:48:30.902 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(82) Jamiro Peters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(2) Luca Nierychlo 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(25) Mika Loberenz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(211) Maximilian Neumann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(4) Hannes Lorenz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(292) John Kranhold 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(18) Nils Fauser 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(139) Nonni Lange 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(201) Ted Carlo Aeberhardt 

Lap Tm 

41.734 

41.723 

41.155 

42.969 

41.991 

42.480 

42.491 

42.095 

43.613 

43.993 

42.842 

43.317 

42.272 

44.267 

44.390 

46.706 

44.462 

42.354 

42.648 

43.332 

45.774 

45.928 

44.870 

44.734 

45.899 

46.886 

47.193 

47.208 

45.060 

45.405 

48.806 

46.433 

46.687 

44.819 

45.683 

48.363 

46.384 

49.463 

47.222 

1:02.056 

Diff 

+0.579 

+0.568 

+1.814 

+0.836 

+0.385 

+0.396 

+1.518 

+1.898 

+0.570 

+1.045 

+1.995 

+2.118 

+4.352 

+2.108 

+0.294 

+0.978 

+1.040 

+1.194 

+0.136 

+1.165 

+1.826 

+2.133 

+2.148 

+0.345 

+3.987 

+1.614 

+1.868 

+0.864 

+1.979 

+3.079 

+0.838 

+15.672 

Time of Day 

22:44:42.519 

22:45:24.253 

22:46:05.976 

22:46:47.131 

22:47:30.100 

22:48:12.091 

22:44:43.476 

22:45:25.956 

22:46:08.447 

22:46:50.542 

22:47:34.155 

22:48:18.148 

22:44:44.468 

22:45:27.310 

22:46:10.627 

22:46:52.899 

22:47:37.166 

22:48:21.556 

22:44:47.139 

22:45:33.845 

22:46:18.307 

22:47:00.661 

22:47:43.309 

22:48:26.641 

22:44:45.975 

22:45:31.749 

22:46:17.677 

22:47:02.547 

22:47:47.281 

22:48:33.180 

22:44:46.203 

22:45:33.089 

22:46:20.282 

22:47:07.490 

22:47:52.550 

22:48:37.955 

22:44:46.905 

22:45:35.711 

22:46:22.144 

22:47:08.831 

22:47:53.650 

22:48:39.333 

22:44:48.276 

22:45:36.639 

22:46:23.023 

22:47:12.486 

22:47:59.708 

22:49:01.764 

Printed: 13.01.2023 22:50:09 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting  Chief Referee Olaf Noack:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                             Clerk of the course Roland Brüss:

Int. 38. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2023 
SX4 

RACE 

Race (6 Laps) started at 22:44:17 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

13.01.2023 22:14 

Reg. Nr SX-13418/22  IMN 297/18 EMN 21/305
posted at:         h
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